12n EKBELH XHMIKON, E=0MAIZMOY & NOIOTIKOY EAETX0Y

o
[
“.m 12th EXHIBITION OF CHEMICALS, EQUIPMENT & QUALITY CONTROL

35 YEARS OF CONTRIBUTION!
Xnuika /EEortAiopdc / MoioTikd¢ EAsyxog

Chemicals/Equipment/Quality Control

YMNOMNHMA ~YMBOAIZMQN / LEGEND

e KANAAI YTTOT'EIQN MAPOXQN
— UNDERGROUND CABLE TRAY

KAMNAKI YIOrEIQN HAEKTPOAOT IKQN MAPOXQN
u UNDERGROUND POWER SUPPLY CAP

KAMNAKI YNOTEIQN YAPAYAIKQON NAPOXQON
° UNDERGROUND WATER SUPPLY AND SEWAGE CAP

®  METAAAIKH KOAQNA / METAL COLUMM
["Y'] | nOPTES BAPEOYS TYNOY / HEAVY-DUTY DOORS

B 2.20(Yyogfheight) X 2.10(MAdtogwidth)
METAAAIKA POAAA MAEYPIKA METAAIKO POAO
BOPEINHS MAEYPAS

“|" LATERAL METALL ROLLER
||||||||| 5.50(Yyogheight) X 5.00(MAdTogwidth) NORTH SIDE METAL ROLLER
5.50(Ywogheight) X 5.00(MAdroghvidth)

MYPOZBEZTIKH ®QAIA / FIRE HOSE CABINET

KAGAPO EAEYOEPO YWOZ
AIOOYZAZ / HALL'S CLEAR HEIGHT 7.00p/m

AIAZTAZEIZ N.®./ DIMENSION FIRE HOSE:
MHKOZ / WIDTH:60ek./cm.

YWOZ | HEIGHT:65¢k./cm.

BA©OX / DEPTH:20,5¢k./cm.

MOULDING THE FUTURE!

12n AIEGNHE EKBEZH MAALTIKON | MHXANHMATON | KAAOYTION & ANAKYKAQZHE
12th INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION OF PLASTICS | MACHINES | MOULDS & RECYCLING
NpwrTeg YAeg & MAaoTika TipoiovTa/
Mnxavipata MAaoTIKWY,

KaAoutua & AvakUkAwan

Raw Materials & Plastic Products/
Plastics Machines, Moulds & Recycling

AIOO0YZA
HALL
CHEM'25

ENI®ANEIEZ NEPINTEPQN/
STAND SURFACES
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PLASTICA'25

ENIPANEIEZ NMEPINTEPQN/
STAND SURFACES

D1
D2-E1
D3-D5
D4-E3
D6-E5
D7-D9
D8-E7
D10-E9
D11-D13
D12-E11
D14-E13
D15
D16-E15
D17
D18
D19
D20

D21

D22

D23
D24-E23
D25

D26
D27

60
103.5
62
69
97.75
72
80.5
115
62
92
86.25
16
92

E20-E22
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